
Monday, Mar. 4 Read Across America Spirit Week Begins today
Dress Up Day - Wear your silly socks

Tuesday, Mar. 5 Read Across America Spirit Day
Dress Up Day - Wear your favorite hat

Tuesday, Mar. 5 Minimum Day - All students released at 12:05pm
Wednesday, Mar. 6 Read Across America Spirit Day

Dress Up Day - Wear something red or blue
Thursday, Mar. 7 PBIS Jaguar Assemblies

8:45am UTK/K-2
9:30am 5th/6th

10:25am 3rd/4th
Thursday, Mar. 7 Read Across America Spirit Day

Dress Up Day - Mustache Day
Friday, Mar. 8 Read Across America Spirit Day

Dress Up Day - Wear Green
Sunday, March 10 Daylight Savings Time Begins (Spring forward 1 hour)

Tuesday, Mar 12 Minimum Day-All students released at 12:05pm
Wednesday, Mar. 13 ELAC Meeting - In the Library - 2:45pm-3:45pm
Thursday, Mar. 14 SSC Meeting - In the Library - 2:45pm-3:45pm
Tuesday, Mar. 19 Minimum Day - All students released at 12:05pm
Wednesday, Mar. 20 Coffee & Conversation - in the Library - 2;45pm-3:45pm

Friday, Mar. 22 Third Quarter Ends

Monday, March 25 - 29 SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

ELAC Meeting SSC Meeting Coffee/Conversation

https://rb.gy/arqysp
https://rb.gy/rchacz
https://rb.gy/6gp05e

